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Contract No. ITB 81362 CONTACT: Sharon Rothwell

EMAIL: procurement@portoftacoma.com 

# COMPANY FIRST NAME LAST NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL VENDOR TYPE
1 No Response No Response No Response No Response walter.stanley@siemens.com No Response
2 Award Construction, Inc. Todd Vasey 3603188708 todd@award-inc.com Contractor
3 Contractor Plan Center Megan Verdoorn 503-650-0148 megan@contractorplancenter.com Plancenter
4 Coatings Unlimited Inc Greg Snider 425-251-3268 Network subscriber Subcontractor
5 Tri-City Construction Council Beverly Crane 509-582-7424 Network subscriber Plancenter
6 Pivetta Brothers Construction, Inc. Wally Clayton 253.862.7890 wally@pivetta.com Contractor
7 Skyler Enterprises Sky Martin 206-953-3553 Network subscriber No Response
8 No Response No Response No Response No Response jan@keisergroup.com No Response
9 Contractor Plan Center Brie Kidwell 503-650-0148 brie@contractorplancenter.com Plancenter

10 c No Response No Response No Response chuck@globalgci.com No Response
11 Gary Harper Construction, Inc. Gary Harper 360 863-1955 gary@garyharperconst.com Contractor
12 No Response No Response No Response No Response Network subscriber No Response
13 Massana Inc. Michael Keyser 253-250-9832 Keyserm@massanaconstruction.com Contractor
14 No Response No Response No Response No Response cbblong@gmail.com No Response
15 No Response No Response No Response No Response csimmons@parametrix.com No Response
16 No Response No Response No Response No Response bids@mcclureandsons.com No Response
17 No Response No Response No Response No Response rstewart@source-electric.com No Response
18 No Response No Response No Response No Response jmorse@weci.com No Response
19
20
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Stormwater Pump Stations
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